P05000090569

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
,	·	
(Add	ress)	
(0))	201 a 171 171	40
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
Thursday, and the state of the		-0)
(Busi	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



500056388585

06/24/05--01015--011 **78.75

D5 JUN 24 PM 12: 31
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE EL CAR

T Burch JUN 24 2005

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	HYME FINANC	LIAL SERVICE	s, iNc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	tte name – <u>must incl</u>	<u>ude Suffix</u>)	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	WESLEY MIT Nam 10086 GRIFF	e (Printed or typed)		
	Coofee C174 City	FL 33328 1, State & Zip 8693	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
:	Daytime Telephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

•	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	Cof4
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	05 JI SECRI TALLA
THYME FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.	FIL IN 24 ETARY HASSE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 10086 GRIFFIN ROAD Cooled CUDY GRAD	FILED 5 JUN 24 PM 12: 38 ECRETARY OF STAIL LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Coofel CITY, FL 33328 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
BUYING REAL ESTATE	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
1000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): WESLEY HITCHELL PRESIDENT, SECRETARY 3800 SW 142nd AVE DAVIE, FL 33330	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent in the street address agent in the registered agent in the street address addre	is:
WESLEY MITCHELL 3800 SW 142nl AVE DAVIE, FL 33330	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	,
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: WESLEY MITCHELL 3800 SW 142NI AVE	
DAUIE, FL 33330	准在在准束零乘在准束零 束
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacit	e place designated in this
Wesley Machy 6/2)	1/05
Cinnaferal Danistan of America	1-4-

Wesley My/ Signature/Incorporator 6/21/05 Date